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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Burns1206
Olympic WA

8.425 9.400 9.4009.550 36.775
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Serenity Kingston1211
Olympic WA

8.200 8.850 9.4509.450 35.950
2T 3 2 1 2 

2 

Payton Steiner1224
Olympic WA

8.200 9.225 9.0259.375 35.825
2T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Savannah Echternach1209
Olympic WA

8.100 8.400 8.8509.050 34.400
4 4 4 4 4 

4 

Lilly Converse1208
Olympic WA

6.950 8.000 7.5007.450 29.900
10 6 6 8 5 

5 

Callie Hinds1210
Olympic WA

7.550 7.500 8.2006.350 29.600
5 9 10 5T 6 

6 

Sydney Brandt1205
Olympic WA

7.275 6.550 8.2007.400 29.425
6 10 7 5T 7 

7 

Jayden Mattox1213
Olympic WA

7.200 8.200 7.4506.400 29.250
8 5 9 9 8 

8 

Brylie Chapman1207
Olympic WA

6.550 7.950 6.1007.600 28.200
11 7 5 11 9 

9 

Cecilia Mutek1214
Olympic WA

7.250 7.550 7.8005.400 28.000
7 8 11 7 10 

10 

Isabella Hinn1217
Acrosports

7.000 6.000 7.2507.375 27.625
9 11 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Lunsford1212
Olympic WA

8.350 9.200 9.4009.500 36.450
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Angelia Richardson1222
Acrosports

8.000 8.600 8.5008.350 33.450
4 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Keira Markell1219
Acrosports

8.025 8.450 8.6508.125 33.250
3 3 4 3 3 

3 

Haley Musil1202
All Star CA

8.600 7.250 8.9508.025 32.825
1 4 5 2 4 

4 

Jessie Atkins1215
Acrosports

6.875 6.450 8.5758.150 30.050
7 8 3 4 5 

5 

Amelia Monfiglio1220
Acrosports

7.625 6.700 8.5006.900 29.725
5 7 6 5T 6 

6 

Isla Imrey1218
Acrosports

7.500 7.100 7.9006.500 29.000
6 5 7 8 7 

7 

Anya Ballas1216
Acrosports

0.000 7.000 8.3506.275 21.625
8 6 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympic WA * 109.550 24.975 27.825 28.500 28.250
11 1 1

1206 Alexandra Burns 8.425 9.400 9.4009.550
1212 Sydney Lunsford 8.350 9.200 9.4009.500
1211 Serenity Kingston 8.200 9.4509.450
1224 Payton Steiner 9.225

2 Acrosports * 98.150 23.650 24.150 24.625 25.725
22 2 2

1219 Keira Markell 8.025 8.450 8.6508.125
1222 Angelia Richardson 8.000 8.600 8.5008.350
1220 Amelia Monfiglio 7.625
1218 Isla Imrey 7.100
1215 Jessie Atkins 8.5758.150
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Mahoney1233
Olympic WA

8.800 8.575 9.3509.325 36.050
4 3 2 1 1 

1 

Hailey Picardi1235
Cal-Star CA

8.900 8.700 9.1009.025 35.725
3 1 3 5 2 

2 

Payge Palmer1234
Olympic WA

8.050 8.600 9.2509.350 35.250
6 2 1 2 3 

3 

Aria Clegg1230
Olympic WA

8.925 8.250 9.1258.725 35.025
2 5 5 4 4 

4 

Mya Hagge1232
Olympic WA

8.475 8.400 8.9007.925 33.700
5 4 6 7T 5 

5 

Christina Converse1231
Olympic WA

7.900 7.750 9.2008.775 33.625
7 7 4 3 6 

6 

Kennidi Omar1225
PDGA USA

9.000 7.600 9.0507.525 33.175
1 8 7 6 7 

7 

Chanelle Standifer1226
NorCal Elite

7.850 8.000 8.9007.450 32.200
8 6 8 7T 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Olympic WA * 107.025 26.200 25.575 27.450 27.800
11 1 1

1230 Aria Clegg 8.925
1233 Madelyn Mahoney 8.800 8.575 9.3509.325
1232 Mya Hagge 8.475 8.400
1234 Payge Palmer 8.600 9.2509.350
1231 Christina Converse 9.2008.775
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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carmel Schwartz1267
Twisters

8.475 9.500 9.3509.000 36.325
2 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Elise Hackenberg1255
Gymtowne SSF

8.400 8.350 9.4509.375 35.575
3 10 2 1 2 

2 

Allison Yueh1252
San Francisco Gym

8.125 8.700 9.3509.325 35.500
5T 7 3 3T 3 

3 

Anjali Akkaraju1257
Twisters

8.125 9.100 9.1008.900 35.225
5T 2T 5 8 4 

4 

Natalie Karel1264
Twisters

8.200 9.100 9.2008.450 34.950
4 2T 7T 7 5 

5 

Grace Zecchin1273
Cal Sports - Race

8.800 8.300 9.2508.550 34.900
1 12 6 5T 6 

6 

Georgia Morris1244
Gym Zone CA

8.100 9.000 9.2508.450 34.800
7 6 7T 5T 7 

7 

Calla Miner1242
Gym Zone CA

7.775 8.325 9.0509.450 34.600
8 11 1 9T 8 

8 

Julia Oram1266
Twisters

7.750 9.050 9.4008.000 34.200
9 4 9 2 9 

9 

Evelyn Gillis1241
Gym Zone CA

7.575 8.550 9.0507.800 32.975
11 8 11 9T 10 

10 

Grace Easton1262
Twisters

7.425 9.025 8.8507.600 32.900
12 5 12 12 11T

11T

Yara Castillo-Denker1259
Twisters

7.600 8.375 9.0007.925 32.900
10 9 10 11 11T

11T
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Women / XG / Junior B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Ramos1256
Gymtowne SSF

8.850 9.350 9.5509.425 37.175
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Amayah Chang1260
Twisters

8.275 9.450 9.3009.450 36.475
10 1 1 4 2 

2 

Katherine Tse1278
Gymtowne SSF

8.925 9.100 9.4508.825 36.300
1 3 9 2T 3 

3 

Olivia Ciaravino1254
Gymtowne SSF

8.600 9.000 9.4509.000 36.050
5 4T 5 2T 4 

4 

Annika Carlson1258
Twisters

8.300 9.000 9.1009.250 35.650
9 4T 3 10T 5 

5 

Sarah Winch1272
Cal Sports - Race

8.800 8.350 9.2009.200 35.550
3 11 4 7T 6 

6 

Annika Teufel1271
Cal Sports - Race

8.400 8.900 9.1008.850 35.250
6 6 8 10T 7 

7 

Madison Maravilla1269
Cal Sports - Race

8.700 8.450 9.1008.900 35.150
4 9 6 10T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Lau1249
San Francisco Gym

7.850 8.400 9.2508.875 34.375
14 10 7 5T 9 

9 

Mary Huerta1268
Cal Sports - Race

8.350 8.675 9.2008.050 34.275
7T 8 13 7T 10 

10 

Ayla Ferrell1238
Ohana CA

8.150 8.700 9.2508.150 34.250
11T 7 12 5T 11 

11 

Carissa Stoudt1237
REG

8.350 8.050 9.2008.550 34.150
7T 13 11 7T 12 

12 

Angelie Estille1275
American CA

8.150 8.000 8.8008.600 33.550
11T 14 10 14 13 

13 

Lou Nuiry1270
Cal Sports - Race

8.050 8.150 9.0007.550 32.750
13 12 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Senior
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Patterson1246
Gym Zone CA

9.000 9.025 9.5008.850 36.375
1 3 5 1 1 

1 

Katie Smircich1248
Gym Zone CA

8.600 9.325 9.0259.125 36.075
2 1 2 9 2 

2 

Anasofia Shack1251
San Francisco Gym

8.575 8.200 9.4009.225 35.400
3 9 1 2 3 

3 

Jenna Hickey1263
Twisters

8.000 9.150 9.2009.000 35.350
10T 2 3 6T 4 

4 

Amber Elias1240
Gym Zone CA

8.000 8.900 9.3008.825 35.025
10T 6 6 4 5 

5 

Kaira Edwards1274
American CA

8.475 8.300 9.2508.900 34.925
4 8 4 5 6 

6 

Alexi Rosenbrand1247
Gym Zone CA

8.175 8.950 9.2008.175 34.500
9 4T 11 6T 7 

7 

Paige Moore1243
Gym Zone CA

8.275 8.725 9.0008.000 34.000
8 7 13 10 8 

8 

Grace Marzano1250
San Francisco Gym

8.300 8.050 9.1758.375 33.900
7 10 9 8 9 

9 

Kennedy Shelby1276
American CA

8.350 8.000 8.8758.575 33.800
6 11T 7 11 10 

10 

Sydney Tejada1277
American CA

8.425 7.900 8.4508.550 33.325
5 13 8 12T 11 

11 

Kate Nations1245
Gym Zone CA

8.000 7.800 9.3258.050 33.175
10T 14 12 3 12 

12 

Rosie Moore1265
Twisters

7.750 8.000 8.4508.325 32.525
13 11T 10 12T 13 

13 

Lola Debost1261
Twisters

6.000 8.950 8.3507.300 30.600
14 4T 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtowne SSF * 110.075 26.375 27.450 27.800 28.450
11 2 1

1278 Katherine Tse 8.925 9.100 9.450
1256 Hannah Ramos 8.850 9.350 9.5509.425
1254 Olivia Ciaravino 8.600 9.000 9.4509.000
1255 Elise Hackenberg 9.375

2 Twisters * 108.900 25.050 28.100 27.700 28.050
35 1 2

1267 Carmel Schwartz 8.475 9.500 9.3509.000
1258 Annika Carlson 8.300 9.250
1260 Amayah Chang 8.275 9.450 9.3009.450
1263 Jenna Hickey 9.150
1266 Julia Oram 9.400

3 Gym Zone CA * 108.775 25.875 27.350 27.425 28.125
23 3 3T

1246 Samantha Patterson 9.000 9.025 9.5008.850
1248 Katie Smircich 8.600 9.325 9.125
1243 Paige Moore 8.275
1244 Georgia Morris 9.000
1242 Calla Miner 9.450
1245 Kate Nations 9.325
1240 Amber Elias 9.300

4 Cal Sports - Race * 106.925 26.300 26.025 26.950 27.650
52 4 5

1272 Sarah Winch 8.800 9.2009.200
1273 Grace Zecchin 8.800 9.250
1269 Madison Maravilla 8.700 8.450 8.900
1271 Annika Teufel 8.900 8.850
1268 Mary Huerta 8.675 9.200

5 San Francisco Gym * 105.725 25.000 25.300 27.425 28.000
46 5 3T

1251 Anasofia Shack 8.575 8.200 9.4009.225
1250 Grace Marzano 8.300
1252 Allison Yueh 8.125 8.700 9.3509.325
1249 Kaitlyn Lau 8.400 9.2508.875
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 American CA * 102.550 25.250 24.300 26.075 26.925
64 6 6

1274 Kaira Edwards 8.475 8.300 9.2508.900
1277 Sydney Tejada 8.425
1276 Kennedy Shelby 8.350 8.000 8.8758.575
1275 Angelie Estille 8.000 8.8008.600
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